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UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
COMAL CANYON 5A
WYLIE EAST 5A
CEDAR PARK 5A
MAGNOLIA 5A
FRIENDSWOOD 5A
COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 5A
MCKINNEY NORTH 5A
ALEDO 5A
FRISCO CENTENNIAL 5A
HUMBLE KINGWOOD PARK 5A

January 14, 2022
BAND CHANT-5A D1

CITY
New Braunfels
Wylie
Cedar Park
Magnolia
Friendswood
GRAPEVINE
McKinney
Aledo
Frisco
Kingwood

N RICHLAND HILLS BIRDVILLE 5A - C N Richland Hills

GRAPEVINE 5A

NEW CANEY 5A
SEGUIN 5A

FRISCO WAKELAND 5A
FRISCO INDEPENDENCE 5A
FRISCO HERITAGE 5A
FRISCO LIBERTY 5A
NORTHWEST 5A
FRISCO LONE STAR 5A
LA PORTE 5A
CLEBURNE 5A
GRANBURY 5A
DRIPPING SPRINGS 5A

Grapevine
New Caney
Seguin
Frisco
Frisco
Frisco
Frisco
Justin
Frisco

La Porte
Cleburne
Granbury
Dripping Springs

SuB
TOTAL
55.900
55.750
55.750
55.450
55.100
54.750
54.400
54.000
53.700
53.650
53.550
53.500
53.300
52.850
52.350
52.150
52.100
51.300
50.950
50.550
50.400
50.300
50.250
50.150

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
55.900
55.750
55.750
55.450
55.100
54.750
54.400
54.000
53.700
53.650
53.550
53.500
53.300
52.850
52.350
52.150
52.100
51.300
50.950
50.550
50.400
50.300
50.250
50.150



RANK
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
MANSFIELD LEGACY 5A
GEORGETOWN 5A
WALLER 5A
MCALLEN ROWE 5A
N RICHLAND HILLS RICHLAND 5A
SHERMAN 5A
NEW CANEY PORTER 5A
FRISCO REEDY 5A
BURLESON CENTENNIAL 5A
LONGVIEW 5A
DALLAS HIGHLAND PARK 5A
BUDA JOHNSON 5A
MCALLEN 5A
KATY PAETOW 5A
WESLACO EAST 5A
CC VETERANS MEMORIAL 5A
DALLAS WHITE 5A

January 14, 2022
BAND CHANT-5A D1

CITY
Mansfield
Georgetown
Waller
McAllen
Fort Worth
Sherman
Porter
Frisco
Burleson
Longview
Dallas
Buda
McAllen
Katy
Weslaco
Corpus Christi
Dallas

MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL 5A Mission

DENTON RYAN 5A

DENTON HIGH SCHOOL 5A
FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL 5A
ROYSE CITY 5A
CARROLLTON SMITH 5A
LEWISVILLE THE COLONY 5A

Denton
Denton
Frisco
Royse City
Carrollton
The Colony

SuB
TOTAL
50.000
49.950
49.950
49.350
49.150
48.650
48.550
48.500
48.400
48.250
48.150
47.850
47.800
47.750
47.650
47.150
46.500
46.500
46.300
46.200
45.950
45.200
44.900
44.400

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
50.000
49.950
49.950
49.350
49.150
48.650
48.550
48.500
48.400
48.250
48.150
47.850
47.800
47.750
47.650
47.150
46.500
46.500
46.300
46.200
45.950
45.200
44.900
44.400



RANK
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
LUBBOCK MONTEREY 5A
DALLAS WILSON 5A
DALLAS MOLINA 5A
DALLAS ADAMS 5A
SAGINAW 5A
MANVEL 5A
RED OAK 5A
FORT BEND HIGHTOWER 5A
MIDLOTHIAN 5A - D1
CARROLLTON TURNER 5A
LUBBOCK 5A
DALLAS SUNSET 5A
LUBBOCK CORONADO 5A
BAYTOWN LEE 5A
DALLAS SAMUELL 5A
FORT BEND KEMPNER 5A
MANSFIELD TIMBERVIEW 5A
ROSENBERG TERRY 5A

January 14, 2022

BAND CHANT-5A D1

CITY
Lubbock
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Fort Worth
Manvel
Red Oak
Missouri City
Midlothian
Carrollton
Lubbock
Dallas
Lubbock
Baytown
Dallas
Sugar Land
Arlington
Rosenberg

SuB
TOTAL
44.000
43.550
43.500
43.050
42.950
42.900
42.850
42.350
42.250
40.950
40.250
40.150
40.050
39.500
38.850
38.600
38.250
38.050

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
44.000
43.550
43.500
43.050
42.950
42.900
42.850
42.350
42.250
40.950
40.250
40.150
40.050
39.500
38.850
38.600
38.250
38.050



